

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CONT No. 309 of 2024Ramkrishna Sahu **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

06.03.2024	Mr. Shashank Upadhyay, learned counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Ratan Pusty, learned Government Advocate for the State/ respondents No. 1 to 5. Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for and is granted two weeks' time to file appropriate application. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) JUDGE

Uttej / Amit