

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CONT No. 309 of 2024

Ramkrishna Sahu **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh

04.07.2024	Mr. Shashank Upadhyay, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Jitendra Shrivastava, Government Advocate for the State. List this case on 11th July, 2024. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge

Bhumika