

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CONT No. 309 of 2024

Ramkrishna Sahu **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

11-7-2024	None appears on behalf of the petitioner to argue the matter even when the case is called in second round. Mr. Jitendra Shrivastava, Govt. Advocate for the State. Adjourned. Sd/- (Arvind Kumar Verma) Judge

Raju