

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****CONT No. 309 of 2024****RAMKRISHNA SAHU versus Mr. Avinash Champawat****Order Sheet**

18/02/2025	Mr. H.S. Patel, Advocate for the Petitioner. Mr. Akhilesh Kumar Advocate for Respondent No.4. Service report of Respondents No.1 to 3, 5 & 6 is awaited. As prayed by learned counsel for the Respondent No.4, list it in the next week. SD/- (Arvind Kumar Verma) Judge
ashu	