



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CONT No. 309 of 2024

RAMKRISHNA SAHU **versus** Mr. Avinash Champawat

Order Sheet

06/03/2025	Mr. H.S. Patel, Advocate for the Petitioner. Mr. Shivam Mishra, Advocate for Respondent No.3. Mr. Keshav Prasad Gupta, Advocate for the respective respondent. Mr. Keshav Prasad Gupta, learned counsel prays time to file Vakalatnama within two days. As prayed, one week time is granted to file Vakalatnama. List it thereafter. sd/- (Arvind Kumar Verma) Judge
ashu	